
Summary

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

MIDGET BOYS' U13 SINGLES

1 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 4 1,058.00

2 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 4 698.00

3 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 4 584.00

4 Kapila Dhruv PNB 4371 2/1/2000 4 441.00

5 Laa Tukum ANP 3946 2/23/2002 4 419.00

6 Raikwar Aman MP 4054 8/15/2000 2 409.00

7 Gogoi Pragyan Jyoti ASM 6367 3/17/2000 1 385.00

8 Bora Rituporna ASM 4435 11/17/2000 4 382.00

9 Shah Prakhar MP 5757 1/14/2000 4 351.00

10 George Kiran KER 3755 2/11/2000 4 321.00

11 D. Jaswanth AP 5689 12/21/2000 3 296.00

12 B. M. Rahul Bhardhvaj KTK 4182 4/18/2000 4 285.00

13 K. Jagadeesh AP 5833 8/29/2000 3 284.00

14 Mukkilla Dushmant ORI 6346 4/27/2000 3 280.00

14 Yadav Aakash UP 5333 8/1/2001 3 280.00

15 Thakur Shashank MP 7035 8/10/2000 3 202.00

15 Dobhal Ujjwal UTR 585 3/10/2000 3 202.00

16 Raikwar Yash MP 4053 12/6/2001 3 168.00

17 Chaliha Orijit ASM 4436 1/10/2000 1 167.00

17 Vasisht Dhruv PNB 7589 10/17/2000 1 167.00

18 B. S. Shantanu KTK 4001 6/11/2000 2 147.00

19 Babbar Tushar UTR 5173 1/8/2000 2 121.00

20 G. Krishna Prasad AP 4216 3/15/2000 2 113.00

21 Borchetia Angad ASM 6370 2/3/2001 2 110.00

21 Raj Abhijeet BHR 4396 1/31/2000 2 110.00

22 Dharmarajan Devesh MAH 5208 2/29/2000 1 92.00

23 Lunku Sih ANP 7618 1/6/2000 2 87.00

24 A. Sai Ravi Teja AP 5681 11/6/2000 1 55.00

24 K. R. K. Charith AP 5762 4/15/2000 1 55.00

24 R. Satwik Sai Raj AP 8425 8/13/2000 1 55.00

24 R. Pranay AP 3840 6/15/2002 1 55.00

24 Singh Vansh MAH 7714 10/28/2000 1 55.00

24 Kushwani Priyansh MP 5795 1/1/2000 1 55.00

24 Satapathy Saswat UP 7762 4/8/2000 1 55.00

24 Joshi Chayanit UTR 6263 5/10/2003 1 55.00

24 Rawat Dhruv UTR 6262 12/25/2001 1 55.00

25 Sanjay Dharun ADMN 8371 12/26/2000 1 32.00

25 Kumar Sourav JAR 8461 7/28/2000 1 32.00

25 Nag Rituraj MEG 8199 11/2/2000 1 32.00

25 Oinam Aimson Singh MNP 8300 2/28/2000 1 32.00

25 Seyie Zhakuo NAG 8470 10/12/2000 1 32.00

25 Paul Ramanuj TPR 7017 5/17/2000 1 32.00

25 Debnath Dishanta WB 8196 1/17/2001 1 32.00

26 Gupta Amogh KTK 5750 9/6/2000 1 21.00

MIDGET BOYS' U13 DOUBLES

1 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 4 476.50

2 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 4 458.00

3 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 4 457.50

4 B. M. Rahul Bhardhvaj KTK 4182 4/18/2000 4 439.00
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5 Gogoi Pragyan Jyoti ASM 6367 3/17/2000 1 350.00

6 Raikwar Aman MP 4054 8/15/2000 4 311.00

6 Raikwar Yash MP 4053 12/6/2001 4 311.00

7 Kapila Dhruv PNB 4371 2/1/2000 4 292.00

8 D. Jaswanth AP 5689 12/21/2000 2 280.00

9 G. Krishna Prasad AP 4216 3/15/2000 4 250.50

10 George Kiran KER 3755 2/11/2000 4 228.00

11 R. Satwik Sai Raj AP 8425 8/13/2000 2 204.50

12 Thakur Shashank MP 7035 8/10/2000 3 183.00

13 Dobhal Ujjwal UTR 585 3/10/2000 2 152.00

14 Babbar Tushar UTR 5173 1/8/2000 2 129.50

15 Kushwani Priyansh MP 5795 1/1/2000 2 114.50

16 K. R. K. Charith AP 5762 4/15/2000 2 96.00

16 R. Pranay AP 3840 6/15/2002 2 96.00

16 Gupta Amogh KTK 5750 9/6/2000 2 96.00

17 B. S. Shantanu KTK 4001 6/11/2000 2 92.00

17 S. Avinash KTK 4184 7/12/2000 2 92.00

18 Debajyoti Sahu ORI 8290 2/19/2001 1 83.50

18 Lenka Aman ORI 8289 8/1/2000 1 83.50

19 A. Sai Ravi Teja AP 5681 11/6/2000 2 73.50

19 Shah Prakhar MP 5757 1/14/2000 2 73.50

20 Krishna Prasad Sai Pratheek KTK 4255 3/5/2000 2 60.50

21 Laa Tukum ANP 3946 2/23/2002 1 46.00

21 Kanakala Varaprasad AP 7411 1/26/2001 1 46.00

21 Karri Sai Pavan AP 7477 6/16/2000 1 46.00

21 M. Tharun AP 6109 8/24/2001 1 46.00

21 Veda Vyas Sai Anumula AP 8600 10/29/2000 1 46.00

21 Raj Abhijeet BHR 4396 1/31/2000 1 46.00

21 Dharmarajan Devesh MAH 5208 2/29/2000 1 46.00

21 Shetty Akshan MAH 5207 3/10/2000 1 46.00

21 Joshi Chayanit UTR 6263 5/10/2003 1 46.00

21 Rawat Dhruv UTR 6262 12/25/2001 1 46.00

22 Koak Milind ADMN 8379 5/11/2000 1 33.00

22 Sanjay Dharun ADMN 8371 12/26/2000 1 33.00

22 Chaliha Orijit ASM 4436 1/10/2000 1 33.00

22 Gosain Aryan Singh CHG 8526 4/18/2000 1 33.00

22 Khosla Anmol DLI 5598 3/8/2000 1 33.00

22 Nag Rituraj MEG 8199 11/2/2000 1 33.00

22 Meiraba Maisnam MNP 6925 12/30/2002 1 33.00

22 Oinam Aimson Singh MNP 8300 2/28/2000 1 33.00

22 Singh Himanshu Gyan Prakash RAJ 8441 9/30/2001 1 33.00

22 Paul Ramanuj TPR 7017 5/17/2000 1 33.00

22 Debnath Dishanta WB 8196 1/17/2001 1 33.00

23 Thakur Akash BHR 6685 10/15/2001 1 27.50

23 Rao Nakul KTK 7582 7/4/2000 1 27.50

23 M. Tilak PY 5783 1/2/2000 1 27.50

23 Manasseh 0 TN 7162 6/16/2000 1 27.50

23 V. Vijay Vardhan TN 3468 7/28/2000 1 27.50

MIDGET GIRLS' U13 DOUBLES

1 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 4 600.00

2 U. K. Mithula KTK 4016 7/5/2000 4 405.00

3 Arolkar Riya MAH 4327 11/29/2000 3 307.00

4 Bisht Unnati UTR 5159 11/26/2001 4 292.00

4 Rawat Himanshi UTR 5174 2/17/2001 4 292.00
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5 Joshi Prashi AP 6431 9/24/2000 2 261.00

6 Phukan Kasturi ASM 6215 1/11/2000 1 245.00

7 Chauhan Aruni CG 5789 1/7/2000 2 204.50

7 A.Arthi Priyanka TN 5742 9/7/2000 2 204.50

8 A. Akshita AP 5677 11/4/2001 3 179.50

8 M. Tanishq AP 3152 11/20/2001 3 179.50

9 Farhath Reza KER 3812 10/11/2000 2 152.50

9 Devlekar Pooja MAH 7468 8/19/2000 2 152.50

10 Shiledar Mrunmayee CG 8328 2/2/2001 1 136.00

10 Y. Dhanabati Chanu MNP 4591 10/21/2000 1 136.00

10 Dey Manidipa WB 6697 11/19/2000 1 136.00

11 Indluri Deepika AP 7231 11/24/2001 3 119.50

12 R. Faizan AP 6662 1/1/2001 2 114.50

13 Pakalapati Nishita Varma AP 7332 1/9/2002 2 92.00

13 Sanghvi Devarshi GUJ 7434 5/2/2000 2 92.00

14 0 Lalvenhini MIZ 8205 8/8/2000 1 83.50

15 Jupudi Srishti AP 7429 10/4/2000 2 73.50

15 Kodali Nitya Chowdary AP 7476 11/5/2002 2 73.50

16 K. Preethi AP 6082 8/29/2000 1 68.50

16 Kapila Vanshika AP 7329 9/4/2000 1 68.50

16 Kumar Khushboo DLI 6586 4/10/2000 1 68.50

16 Lambe Rashi MAH 6054 11/4/2000 1 68.50

16 Ramesh Deepthi MAH 7656 2/10/2000 1 68.50

16 Singh Simran MAH 5562 4/11/2002 1 68.50

16 Kuity Dipti UTR 5175 11/17/2000 1 68.50

17 Jakka Vaishnavi Reddy AP 8588 5/1/2002 1 46.00

17 P. Shwetaa AP 6434 11/28/2003 1 46.00

17 Pullela Gayatri AP 8590 3/4/2003 1 46.00

17 Gulhane Sai MAH 8353 10/25/2000 1 46.00

17 Sahasrabudhe Shalaka MAH 8311 12/5/2000 1 46.00

17 Gupta Nishita MP 6679 6/5/2000 1 46.00

17 Narulkar Shambhavi MP 7098 10/19/2001 1 46.00

17 Thambidurai Kirthana PY 7584 3/5/2001 1 46.00

17 M. Nivetha TN 6146 7/30/2001 1 46.00

17 R. Ramya TN 3623 5/1/2000 1 46.00

17 S. Winona TN 6142 5/19/2001 1 46.00

18 Kalita Chimran ASM 6353 12/5/2001 1 33.00

18 Singh. P. D. Anjali BHR 8430 10/22/2000 1 33.00

18 Sethi Arshia CHG 6463 10/13/2000 1 33.00

18 Gupta Khushi DLI 8316 6/3/2001 1 33.00

18 Raut Manjushri GOA 8377 8/12/2001 1 33.00

18 Sahakari Neha GOA 5622 5/31/2000 1 33.00

18 Sharma Hritika HP 8542 5/16/2001 1 33.00

18 Mahajan Peehushi J&K 8482 10/20/2000 1 33.00

18 Mansotra Naman J&K 6424 3/22/2002 1 33.00

18 Rant Sanupha JAR 8458 11/24/2000 1 33.00

18 Chettri Shailja MEG 4402 11/6/2000 1 33.00

18 Rapsang Banadien MEG 4403 9/20/2000 1 33.00

18 Mathur Yoshita RAJ 7633 10/31/2001 1 33.00

18 Pal Hritika UP 8528 8/7/2000 1 33.00

19 K. Bhargavi AP 5699 1/29/2003 1 27.50

19 Karamsetty Chandana Supriya AP 7478 10/12/2000 1 27.50

19 Mohammed Chandini Ashar AP 7472 10/24/2002 1 27.50

19 Ganesh Advika KTK 7266 2/4/2002 1 27.50

19 Ganesh Anushka KTK 7265 11/23/2003 1 27.50

19 K. Smrithi KTK 7007 9/26/2000 2 27.50

19 Muktibodh Richa KTK 4661 5/15/2002 1 27.50
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19 P. Shroff Keerthana KTK 7149 7/3/2002 1 27.50

19 Yalgi Namita KTK 7581 1/15/2001 1 27.50

19 S. Suvedha PY 7505 8/27/2000 1 27.50

19 V. Nila TN 3659 5/26/2001 1 27.50
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